
Name URL Firm Category Industries
Actua http://www.actua.com/

Angels https://angel.co/philadelphia/investors

Ben Franklin Technology Partners http://www.sep.benfranklin.org/

Boathouse Capital http://boathousecapital.com/

BioAdvance http://www.bioadvance.com/
Comcast Ventures http://www.comcastventures.com/
Cross Valley Capital http://crossvalley.vc/

Digital Health Accelerator https://www.sciencecenter.org/programs/dha
Delaware Crossing http://www.delawarecrossing.org/
Dorm Room Fund http://dormroomfund.com/
DreamIt Ventures http://www.dreamit.com
Drexel Ventures http://drexel.edu/drexel-ventures/
Edison Partners http://www.edisonpartners.com/
Element Partners http://www.elementpartners.com/
Enertech http://www.enertechcapital.com/
Eureka Growth Capital http://www.eurekagrowth.com/

First Round Capital http://firstround.com/

Gabriel Investments http://gabriel-investments.com/
Genacast Ventures http://www.genacast.com/
Golden Seeds http://www.goldenseeds.com/
Investors Circle http://investorscircle.net/as_about-Philadelphia
JumpStart NJ Angel Network http://www.jumpstartnj.com/

Keiretsu Forum http://www.keiretsuforum.com/global-chapters/philadelphia/

Leading Edge Capital http://www.leadingedgevc.com/

Lore Associates http://www.thresholdpartners.com/LORE/

LLR Partners http://www.llrpartners.com/
MentorTech Ventures http://www.mentortechventures.com/

MissionOG http://www.missionog.com/

Next Stage Capital http://www.nextstagecapital.com/

NewSpring Capital http://www.newspringcapital.com/home

Osage Ventures http://osagepartners.com/

Phoenix IP http://phoenixipv.com/

Rittenhouse Ventures http://rittenhouseventures.com/

Robin Hood Ventures http://www.robinhoodventures.com/
Rowan Innovation Venture Fund https://www.rowan.edu/home/rowan-innovation-venture-fund
Safeguard Scientific http://www.safeguard.com/
SeventySix Capital http://www.seventysixcapital.com/
Susquehanna Growth Equity http://sgep.com/
SRI Capital http://sricapital.com/

StartupPHL http://startupphl.com/

Tabas https://tabasfunding.com/

Trestle Ventures http://www.trestleventures.com/
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